



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1003/2025-26

Dated: 24,04.2025

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Barkat.

Sex: Male Age: 3 Years .

Visuals:

Father Name: Haljul Ansari.

Address: 540 Chhajarsi Sector 63 Noida(U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 24/04/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Barkat was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr. Haijul Ansari on 24th April 2025. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot rice water while he was playing at home. His mother was making food for his family suddenly Master Barkat contacted with hot rice water and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on back area and hands area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 3 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	52,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	48,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	51,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	5,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	46,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	10,000.00
Total (in numbers)	212,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Twelve Thousand Only

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month	
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	3,000.00
Total (in numbers)	3,000.00
Total (in words):	Three Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	212,000.00
Stage 2	3,000.0
Total (in numbers)	215,000.0
Total (in words)	Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Onl
	, S

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Barkat.



For Vinayak Hospital

[A Division of Vinayak Hospital]

5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market,

NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

श्रीम न अहम्म रिलिप इाण्डमा स्ट्र-र भी- 63 वेश्ने मेन्ट आउम् श्रम्म पार्ट- २ नीर दिन्ती विपय-अधिक अहायता हतु प्रार्थना पत्र

H21428

अनिताम निर्वास यह है। मेरा जाम मेहमद हेल्ल अनंका की हैं मेरा निर्वास क्या के कर न - 63 कोएड़ा है मेरे केट का नाम कर कर है। वह 3 उर्ष की है मेरा बेटा न्यावल के पानीको जावामा जीका वया। के उक्त दला सके लिए में नोएड़ा में विभावत श्रांक प्रश्लास के लिए में नोएड़ा में विभावत श्रांक प्रश्लास के किए में नोएड़ा में अन्ते के स्वाद प्रश्लास के किए के नोएड़ा में अन्ते के किए क्यावा के किए क्यावा क्यावा है मेरे बेट के उलाव के लिए कहाथता महाने में

24-4, 25

अरप्रति अतिकृपारोजी आप्रतो अन्धी मेर ४ म्मद हेट्यु आंच्यू री

## MLCN0-3833



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

VH No. 250131

oom No. 203 Catago

24 4 25



NAME MASTER BARKAT	Unit/Consultant DR. ASHOK KUMARV
SIO. DIO, WIO MOHO. HAIJUL ANSARI	
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 34RS Sex M	Provisional Diagnosis
Religion MUSLIM	Provisional Diagnosis.
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
Address SYOCHHAJARSI SEC -63 NOIDA	
CONTRACTOR PROCESSOR DESCRIPTION OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Phone : Office	Outcome * LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date 24 4 25	Death Record filled by Dr.
For Rs.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
	New Born : Male / Female
	Birth record filled by Dr
Phone : Office	
R.M.O. Dr. SAURABHPAND Antormed at 11:14AM	Patient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. A SHOK K UMAR Informed at 11-14AC1	On
VERMA OLUM	Shifted from Room No to
hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On
on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to to
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the	On
Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	
Signature of Patient / Relative	



MUL NO. 3833



26355

## **EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT**

2 las 1 las 2 200626
NAME MAST. BARKAT AGE/SEX37 M. DATE 24 4 75 UHID P-2500674.
Domestal Ulatera
Alcohol/Smoking/Tobacco Pt. Brought to casualty by Parents
a mily our and a control
Allergy (-) Z MINIO 1309N Z BOILING RICE WORD,
Past History = 1-esterday 23/4/2025, approa 8:45 Pm.
OTHER When Child was playing at home
Menstrual History NIA CO 1- Palm of Burn SHC
Dec ord intake
Vaccination Status Fever & Fever
inital Assessment & Treatment 0/2 - conscious, Febrile, in fain.
Examination
Pulse Rate - 136 6Pm = Burn 2 on Lebt Arm, Foreov m
BP- —  Resp Rate - 36  min  - Buyn ≥ on Left Axilory and
Resp Rate - 36 min Buy 0 2° on Left Adilong ond
He / We - take a.
111000 1 000 01-11 0-111 0-111
TRIAGE CODE   - Burn 2 on whest = 10-13 4.
10 RED T35A: 25-20 4
ON CAL OCODA
SIE CUS J-NAD PIA-806+, BS D-L OF BLADIKAURABAKUMARPANDEY CNS J-NAD NS-BIL AE CO-L OF BLADIKAURABAKUMARPANDEY CNS J-NAD NS-BIL AE CO-L
PATI BI ADLIBAURABAKUMARPANDEY CNS ) NIS-BIL AZ CO
MBBS. Reg. No. 108412 VINAYAK HOSPITTAC, NOIDA MONINT IL JOY. A.K. UELMA
VINAYAK HOSPITAL NOIDA TVO
- IND. NEOMOL IS IN IN Stat / 8 hourly
Dietary Advise & July - IN). BAN MONOCEF 250 mg IU 12 hourly Usy
Preventive Care Seld - CND. AMINACIN 25 Name & Sign of Doctor
Preventive care Joseph - IND. AMINACIN & Name & Sign of Doctor
( st. (20 works) - IND. PAN 10 mg Ju zy hourly,
Preventive care Joseph - IND. AMINACIN 25 Name & Sign of Doctor - IND. PAN 10 mg IV 24 hours of  Onsular - IND. PAN 10 mg IV 24 hours of  Onsular - IND. PAN 10 mg IV 24 hours of  Onsular - IND. PAN 10 mg IV 24 hours
Soil Vines?
NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Nolda-201301 Website: www.vinayakhospitajnoida.com
@ 20 m/ h for heat 16 hm
NAME OF THE PARTY



